CAMDEN CLASSIC CARNIVAL

SUNDAY 1 FEBRUARY 2004 SCR: Scratched from event
Held at Camden Oval, starting at 1pm NTT: No Time Taken
Weather: Cloudy, high of 23 degrees, cool breeze B: Break
400m Camden Classic

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname |Given Name [Handicap [Time
1 1 Hortin Daryl 38 48.31
1 2 Millard Daniel 34 48.66
1 3 Cleland Michael 29 49.01
1 4 Letton Bradley 27 49.79
1 5 Chandler Andrew 28 50.01
1 6 Moss Daniel 22 50.24
1 Scr Hipworth Mark 40

1 Scr Brown Craig 19

2 1 Burckhardt Leon 23 48.15
2 2 Cochrane James 38 48.45
2 3 Kowal Daniel 39 49.82
2 4 Penhall Matthew 34 51.87
2 5 McHugh Matthew 36 56.51
2 Scr Jokic Milorad 28

2 Scr Fountain Craig 19

2 Scr Bryant Warwick 25

3 1 Wilcox Andrew 17 48.17
3 2 Hargreaves Matthew 24 48.51
3 3 Cook Hayden 26 49.15
3 4 Harrison Brad 34 49.44
3 5 Thomson Mark 35 50.67
3 6 O'Connor Anthony 29 51.04
3 7 Duykers Simon 20 51.36
3 Scr Molyneux Paul 27

4 1 Sims Jarrod 24 48.06
4 2 Burckhardt Chris 17 48.32
4 3 England Ryan 36 49.55
4 Scr Haigh David 26

4 Scr Moss Shane 40

4 Scr Van der Kolk Mark 34

4 Scr Lange Mark 29

5 1 Camilleri Andrew 38 47.83
5 2 Chehade Amin 27 48.48
5 3 Palmer David 34 49.20
5 4 Northway Matthew 25 49.99
5 5 Halge Robert 16 51.22
5 6 Nitschke Michael 20 53.35
5 7 Calvert Phil 40 54.91
5 Scr Byrne Damien 24

6 1 Hassell Tom 15 48.02
6 2 Maxwell Cameron 26 48.37
6 3 Koschade Ben 20 48.81
6 4 Wilson Tim 35 49.03
6 5 Cook Rhett 34 49.33
6 6 Cousins Matthew 38 49.53
6 7 Hane Michael 25 49.70
6 8 Sboro Mario 40 49.87
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Wilcox
Burckhardt
Sims
Burckhardt
Camilleri
Hassell
Maxwell
Hortin

400m Women's Classic

47.47
47.74
48.41
48.62
48.80
48.97
49.13
49.29

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time
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Fenech
Christinat
Robb
Atkins
Moore
Fenech
Turley
Burr
Searle
Watson
Myatt
Viney
Hedges
Sheppard
Meekins
Baker
Mandalovic
Christinat
Watson
Myatt
Robb
Viney
Atkins
Hedges
Fenech

400m Camden Classic Consolation

Andrew 17
Leon 23
Jarrod 24
Chris 17
Andrew 38
Tom 15
Cameron 26
Daryl 38
Joanne 36
Damaris 36
Katherine 30
Kylie 28
Erin 20
Kate 16
Claire 40
Alex 38
Deborah 40
Elle 28
Lee 18
Amanda 32
Megan 28
Sue 36
Kirsty 40
Anna 28
Kate 38
Damaris 36
Elle 28
Lee 18

Katherine 30
Amanda 32

Kylie 28
Megan 28
Joanne 36

55.99
56.37
56.95
57.55
57.77
58.27
59.28
59.57
1:03.82
56.37
56.73
56.99
57.20
57.44
58.42

55.18
55.37
56.45
57.10
57.30
57.82
58.75
1:02:01

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time
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Chehade
Cook
Hargreaves
Cleland
Wilson
Koschade
Palmer
Millard

Amin 27
Hayden 26
Matthew 24
Michael 29
Tim 35
Ben 20
David 34
Daniel 34

48.27
48.54
48.86
49.33
49.56
49.73
50.16
50.34



120m Open Gift

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time

1 1 McCarthur
1 2 Ferrante

1 Scr Hede

1 Scr Blieschke
1 Scr Byrne

1 Scr Harrison
2 1 Hicks

2 2 Hargreaves
2 3 Van der Kolk
2 4 Noble

2 Scr Hams

2 Scr Tobin

3 1 Steele

3 2 Palmer

3 3 McMahon
3 4 Samarzia
3 Scr Lussu

3 Scr Denehy

3 Scr Jokic

4 1 Harrison
4 2 Vlachos

4 3 Faulkner
4 4 Hancock
4 Scr Garnett

4 Scr Millard

5 1 Bateman
5 2 Bowie

5 3 O'Connor
5 4 Tohl

5 5 Moss

5 Scr Leung

6 1 Letton

6 2 Grimwade
6 3 Hancock
6 4 Johnson
6 5 Mehta

6 Scr Arkit

6 Scr Bryant

S1 1 Palmer
S1 2 Harrison
S1 3 Hancock
S1 4 Hicks

S1 5 Ferrante
S1 DNF McMahon
S2 1 Bowie

S2 2 Vlachos
S2 3 Faulkner
S2 4 Letton

S2 5 McCarthur
S3 1 Steele

S3 2 Bateman
S3 3 O'Connor
S3 4 Hargreaves
S3 5 Grimwade
S3 6 Van der Kolk
F 1 Bateman
F 2 Palmer

F 3 Harrison
F 4 Steele

F 5 Bowie

F 6 Vlachos

Shanan
Lio
Matthew
Jeremy
Damien
Kane
Dylan
Matthew
Mark
Jason
Craig
Clint
Andrew
David
Benjamin
Ryan
Luca
Greg
Milorad
Aaron
Chris
Mark
Ryan
Ryan
Daniel
Todd
William
Anthony
Damian
Shane
Christopher
Bradley
Shane
Tyson
Tim
Kaizaad
Ashley
Warwick
David
Aaron
Tyson
Dylan
Lio
Benjamin
William
Chris
Mark
Bradley
Shanan
Andrew
Todd
Anthony
Matthew
Shane
Mark
Todd
David
Aaron
Andrew
William
Chris

9.25
13.00
10.25
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
7.50
9.50
11.75
11.00
8.75
9.25
11.75
7.25
8.75
8.50
10.75
9.50
8.75
11.75
7.00
9.50
8.50
9.75
5.25
9.75
9.00
9.50
13.50
7.50
8.50
13.00
11.00
4.25
6.50
10.25
10.75
11.75
8.75
11.00
8.50
13.00
7.25
9.75
11.75
7.00
8.50
9.25
9.25
5.25
9.00
7.50
13.00
9.50
5.25
11.75
8.75
9.25
9.75
11.75

13.701
13.823

13.364
13.376
13.838
13.866

13.085
13.211
13.416
15.402

13.144
13.253
13.299
13.373

13.411
13.499
13.687
13.931
13.936

13.217
13.235
13.289
13.447
13.723

12.974
12.990
12.148
13.185
13.537

12.927
13.067
13.119
13.390
13.546
12.915
13.069
13.320
13.329
13.388
13.727
12.824
12.825
12.837
12.890
12.944
12.983



50m Skins Sprint

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time

F 1 Bateman Todd 0.25 6.295

F 2 Steele Andrew 0.75 6.353

F 3 James Robbie 0.75

F 4 Hicks Dylan 0.50

F 5 Johnson Tim 0.00

F 6 Faulkner Mark 0.25

120m Women's Gift

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname |Given Name [Handicap [Time

1 1 Viney Lynette 9.00 15.080
1 2 Paparella Karen 18.25 15.600
1 3 Tanikawa Hiromi 12.00 16.200
1 Scr Sheppard Sue 15.00

1 Scr Mandalovic Kate 10.50

1 Scr Fenech Joanne 10.25

2 1 Atkins Kylie 9.75 15.000
2 2 Tremaine Michelle 13.00 15.295
2 3 Moran Karen 13.50 16.053
2 4 McMaster Susan 12.00 16.554
2 Scr Moore Erin 3.25

2 Scr Kerley Ashleigh 18.00

2 Scr Burckhardt Michelle 10.75

3 1 Burbidge Jenna 15.50 14.839
3 2 Fenech Kate 6.75 15.062
3 3 Myatt Lee 11.50 15.297
3 4 Turley Claire 11.75 15.320
3 Scr Kotyla Anthea 11.75

3 Scr Watson Elle 9.75

3 Scr Robb Amy 13.75

4 1 Robb Katherine 10.50 15.038
4 2 Smith Rhiannon 9.50 15.226
4 3 Wilson Angela 19.00 15.602
4 4 Thomson Paula 8.25 15.852
4 Scr Dartnall Tamara 12.25

4 Scr Burr Alex 15.00

F 1 Burbidge Jenna 15.50 14.766
F 2 Viney Lynette 9.00 14.766
F 3 Smith Rhiannon 9.50 14.838
F 4 Atkins Kylie 9.75 14.885
F 5 Robb Katherine 10.50 14.949
F 6 Fenech Kate 6.75 14.950
F 7 Tremaine Michelle 13.00 14.151
F 8 Paparella Karen 18.25 16.698

120m Under 20s

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time

1 Sims
Hancock
Hargreaves
Meyer
Smith
McHugh
Scott
Maxwell
Tohl
Fisher
McMaster

cr Blieschke
Dartnall
McCarthur
Schutz
James
Duykers
Northway
Sims
Scott
Dartnall
Hancock
McCarthur
Maxwell
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Jarrod 6.00 13.548
Ryan 7.00 13.730
Matthew 5.00 13.740
Daniel 8.75 14.005
Kyle 9.00 14.198
Matthew 11.00 14.364
Russell 9.00 13.581
Cameron 6.50 13.872
Damian 8.75 13.874
Matt 6.00 14.723
Susan 20.00 15.690
Jeremy 5.00

Jarrad 10.50 13.392
Shanan 9.00 13.464
Brad 15.50 13.631
Robbie 4.00 13.679
Simon 5.00 13.860
Matthew 7.50 13.960
Jarrod 6.00 13.099
Russell 9.00 13.115
Jarrad 10.50 13.245
Ryan 7.00 13.277
Shanan 9.00 13.396

Cameron 6.50 13.413



400m Over 35s

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time

1 1 McHugh

1 2 Zeuner

1 3 Webber

1 4 Dickenson
1 5 Wilson

1 6 DeBellis

1 Scr Turner

1 Scr Hipworth
2 1 Barnett

2 2 Barry

2 3 Ferrante

2 4 Troiano

2 5 Buckler

2 Scr LeRay

2 Scr Beveridge
2 Scr Ferber

3 1 Williams

3 2 French

3 3 McGarity
3 4 Symons

3 5 Butler

3 6 Brennan

3 Scr Witty

3 Scr Bertelsmeier
3 Scr Zeuner

4 1 Cochrane
4 2 Howson

4 3 Barber

4 4 Hewton

4 5 Noble

4 6 Roberts

4 Scr Thompson
4 Scr Brown

4 Scr Reddaway
F 1 McHugh
F 2 Barnett

F 3 Barry

F 4 Cochrane
F 5 Howson
F 6 Williams
F 7 Zeuner

F DNF French

800m Novice

Frank 46 52.55
Gary 64 53.54
Bradley 50 53.99
Bill 40 54.90
Angela 80 56.62
David 36 56.84
Lee-Ann 70

Mark 24

Mark 54 51.60
Terry 72 52.07
Lio 22 52.85
Geoff 40 55.00
Michael 86 57.62
John 80

Mark 26

Gary 66

Richard 50 53.38
John 40 53.60
Terry 68 53.96
Greg 36 54.09
Stephen 18 54.28
Peter 48 55.28
Brian 70

Michael 46

Cheryl 80

James 16 53.79
Mark 54 54.14
David 44 54.52
John 70 54.78
Jason 24 59.89
Deborah 86 1:01.93
Gary 68

Joe 74

lan 60

Frank 46 51.05
Mark 54 51.88
Terry 72 52.25
James 16 53.09
Mark 54 53.27
Richard 50 53.43
Gary 64 54.01
John 40

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time

1 Czaban
Emmins
Bateman
Roberts
Moss
Nitschke
Howson
Henwood
Schutz
Brown
Turner
Ferber
Wright
Cleary
Thompson
Barry

cr Brown
Czaban
Ferber
Bateman
Turner
Brown
Wright
Roberts
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Luke 120 1:57:28
Blake 56 1:57.91
Matthew 80 1:58:58
Lisa 170 2:00.61
Shane 90 2:04.60
Michael 48 2:04.95
Mark 136 2:05:31
Matt 60 2:07.61
Brad 74 2:09:50
Andrew 56 1:58:45
Lee-Ann 132 1:58.67
Matthew 62 1:59:03
Thomas 80 1:59:37
Adam 58 2:01:21
Simon 66 2:07.74
Morgan 148 2:17.67
Chris 86

Luke 120 NTT
Matthew 62 NTT
Matthew 80 NTT
Lee-Ann 132 NTT
Andrew 56 NTT
Thomas 80 NTT

Lisa 170 NTT



Emmins

Blake

56

NTT



1600m Open

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time

F 1

20

Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
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Engler
Creasey
Massey-Harvey
Brown
Wilson
Thiele
McGarity
Sboro
Beveridge
Morris
McCann
Borg
Dingwall
Bertelsmeier
Cleary
Lange
Brown
Fallon
Czaban
Didyk
French
Cox
Webber
Wilson
Haigh

400m Footballers Classic

Dale 65

Jonathan 85

Jordan 140
Chris 240
Steven 160
Shane 55

Beau 155
Claudio 235
Mark 140
Ricky 165
Chris 240
Ashley 240
Gregor 225
Michael 180
Adam 160
Mark 135
Andrew 135
Matthew 135
Luke 240
Kristian 180
John 190
Ryan 95

Bradley 240
Tim 120
David 105

4:08:06
4:10:04
4:10:43
4:11.76
4:12:06
4:12.86
4:13.92
4:14.89
4:17:51
4:19.68
4:21.76
4:25.68
4:26:20
4:31:02
4:34:58
4:35:36
4:35.95
4:42.69
4:43:30
4:53:53

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time
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Kinchington
Sandford
Zwar
Beauchamp
Sciberras
Tripodi
Robson
Watkins
Rischbieth
Bode
Monfries
Bryant
Watkins
Rischbieth
Sandford
Bode

Zwar
Kinchington
Beauchamp

Sean 50
Glenn 76
Peter 66
Adam 46
Paul 54
Simon 58
Liam 50
Tyrone 30
Tom 26
Jace 24
Angus 30
Daniel 32
Tyrone 42
Tom 40
Glenn 80
Jace 38
Peter 70
Sean 48
Adam 52

800m Andrew Vickers Memorial Umpires Race

49.65
50.99
51.50
52.50
52.91
54.02
54.20
52.36
52.98
53.29
53.64
55.09
48.56
48.90
49.16
50.04
50.32
50.53
50.96

|HeatNum [Placing [Surname

|Given Name [Handicap [Time
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Smith
Carey
Medlin
Hay
Bryant
Fisk
Schulz
Smith
Starr

Gavin 45
Chris 50
Toby 30
Sam 75
Tim 50
Brad 75
Matthew 90
Linden 60

Matthew 120

1:58.85
1:59.06
2:00.47
2:01.71
2:04.04
2:06.08
2:07.35
2:10.19
2:10.96



